Data Sheet Model KBF 720
Model KBF 720 | Constant climate chambers with large temperature /
humidity range
The BINDER KBF is the specialist for unconditionally reliable stability testing and precise maintenance of constant climate conditions. From programming to
documentation, this constant climate chamber meets all critical requirements.
BENEFITS
• Homogeneous climate conditions thanks to APT.line™ technology
• Automatic water and wastewater management

• Computer interface: Ethernet
• Door heating
ORDERING INFORMATION
Interior volume [L] Voltage Option model Version Art.-No.
200…230 V 1~ ph 50/60 Hz Standard KBF720-230V 9020-0324
700
200…240 V 1~ ph 50/60 Hz Standard KBF720UL-240V 9020-0325
BINDER Data Sheet | As of: 16.03.2021
Technical speci�cations are subject to change.
› Request more info Page 1 / 7
Data Sheet Model KBF 720
TECHNICAL DATA
Description KBF720-230V1 KBF720UL-240V1
Article Number 9020-0324 9020-0325
Performance Data Temperature
Temperature range 0…70 0…70
Temperature variation at 40 °C [± K] 0.2 0.2